ATEN

Simply Better Connections

VE892

HDMIE4EFE R 28 (1080p@20 2 E)

VE892HDMI A M R 23 AEE IR L ME XS MBEMNWTMRA MR EIRIERE , RIKHDMIARH EEREAIFRH.
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Function VE892R VE892T

HEEA

NHE N/A 1 x HDMI Type A 858 (£8)

PE#L N/A 100 Q

BAIEE N/A 3R (2L-7D0O3H)




ATEN

Simply Better Connections

R

& 1 x HDMI Type A 958 (2) N/A

PB4 100 Q N/A

=AERE 322R (2L-7D03H) N/A

LE)

BAERHE 6.75 Gbps (2.25 Gbps SiEid) 6.75 Gbps (2.25 Gbps S:8id)

P b

BRAGRE 225 MHz 225 MHz

3

&6 HDMI (3D, REs) HDMI (3D, RE)
HDCP 1.4 8& HDCP 1.4 &

= UNEL 1x SFP 48 1x SFP #48
BENMETIE20NE B EE20NE

BABINE EiE 1080 P =iE 1080 P

B

A N/A 1 x HDMI Type A B}5E (&)

B 1 x HDMI Type A 38 (B&) N/A

bt

RS-232 EEAE 1 xRFE , 3 1 (1) EENAE 1 xHRFE , 31 (1)

IR 1 x Mini Stereo Jack 58 (B&); 1 x Mini Stereo Jack &8 (&) ;
30~60 KHz £#EEE 30~60 KHz £ E{HE

EENE

iR 1 x DCE IR 1 EE 1 x DCEIRHEEE

HRIEERE 1 x €[5 SFP (LC) 1 x &5 SFP (LC)

HEE DC5.3V:4.69W:22BTU DC5.3V:5.80W:27BTU

1EEIRIT

BRIERE 0-40°C 0-40°C

RERE -20 - 60°C -20 - 60°C

EE 0-80% RH, HE5 45 0-80% RH, 54

BRI

INRRME =/ B8

=8 0.44 kg (0.97 Ib) 0.44 kg (0.97 Ib)

g (R85),

kg (2F7),

Ib(Z285)
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R~ -&x 14.17 x 10.30 x 3.00 cm 14.17 x 10.30 x 3.00 cm

BExE (5.58 x 4.06 x 1.18 in.) (5.58 x 4.06 x 1.18 in.)

cm (2%),

in. (0Y)

BEAE 5 54

BiEE 1. IREIERE A TEMNME |, BERRCTAOLMIAEEY, S8, EEE, 1. IRVEIEBE A TEMME | BERECTAOLMAEEY, JBE., i,
SRIERE, ERECHICLNER. RIEERS.. MBM% HskiEkE, BREEHICEINER. RERRS.. . MEME
o, &,
2. BE{ERMFSIEC 60793-2-50 B1.1 B{ITU-T G.652.B #8585 2. BE{ERMSIEC 60793-2-50 B1.1 B{ITU-T G.652.B #3585
ZEIESARI, ZEIES R,

PR BIRERS SRS | IERPRY (B xEx &) MR (B xR x8)

VE892R

‘ Serial Device
HDMI Display Device

{Rear)

VE892T J’

(Rear)

(Front) = i
FPC

IR Port
HDMI Source Device id

Control |
System |
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